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SCHEDULE “A” 
 

HILLSDALE CEMETERY 
Tariff of Charges (all rates subject to HST) 
Effective January 10th, 2014 

 

Sale of Interment Rights 

Section Type Size Internment Rights 
Care & 

Maintenance Total Price per Grave 

   Resident 
Non-

Resident  Resident Non-Resident 

C Adult/Child 3’4” x 10’ $500 $600 $250 $750 $850 

Interment/Disinterment Charges 
 Monday to Friday 

before 4p.m. 
Saturday and after 4p.m. 

Monday to Friday 
Statutory Holiday 

Adult $575 $700 $925 

Child (casket size 5’ x 2’) $400 $475 $585 

Baby (casket size 27” x 
12”) 

$310 $350 $495 

Cremains $350 $385 $645 

Mausoleum $370 $440 $625 

Winter Burial Surcharge $125 December 1
st

 – April 1
st

 

No Sunday Burial’s except if Ministry calls for it by Medical Order 

Additional Ministry fees for full Disinterment Charges 

Monuments 
Type Setting Fee Care & Maintenance Total Fee 

Foundation: Upright  
Under 4 

Cubic Feet 
Over 4 

Cubic Feet  

Section A & B $315 $100 $200 As calculated 

Section C $315 $100 $200 As calculated 

Flat Marker:    

Single $150 $50 $200 

Double $175 $50 $225 

Foot Marker (no cement) $70 N/A $70 

Cremations:    

Single  $125 $50 $175 

Double  $150 $50 $200 

Other Charges 
Any other Municipal Staff services required (i.e. ‘mock’ burials)—minimum 2 hour charge, plus 
equipment charge. 

Rates as set each year by Council—Current Rate $60 per man hour. 

Transfer Fee 

For all services and documents in connection with transfer of interment rights $50 

Rights to Succession 1st $0 

 For each one after $25 

 


